€N KING CANADA

Product Features:

Powerful 1.75 HP motor

All ball bearing die cast construction
Conveyor belt tracking is easy to adjust
Easy clamping sanding belt loading system

4" dust chute and rear hook to support dust collection hose
Comes with metal stand with 4 caster wheels for mobility
IMPORTANT! With its open ended design this machine can

sand a 44" wide piece in 2 passes

MODEL

DRUM MOTOR

BELT FEED MOTOR

MAXIMUM WIDTH OF SANDING

MAXIMUM SANDING CAPACITY PER PASS
MAXIMUM THICKNESS OF BOARD
MINIMUM THICKNESS OF BOARD
MINIMUM BOARD LENGTH

BELT

FEEDING SPEED

NUMBER OF SANDING DRUMS

DRUM SPEED

VOLTAGE

ASSEMBLED DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS (LxWxH) / WEIGHT

UPC

22" Open Drum Sander

KC-2244DS

1.75 HP, 15 Amp.

1/8 HP

2x22"

1/64"

5

1/8"

2-1/4"

3" x 127-3/4"

0-31 SIPM

1

1,720 RPM

110V, 60 Hz, 1 phase

48" x 43-3/8" x 61-1/2" / 257 Ibs
45-5/8" x 25-5/8" x 26" / 273 Ibs

77299501672 3

Specifications subject to change.






